


Room Utilization Project Update Timeline     May 30, 2017 
 

ID Task Name Start Finish 

 Project: Building 26  HVAC/Classroom  Utilization Mon 5/15/17 Tue 3/19/19 

1 Swing Space + Scope Confirmation- Phase I Mon 5/15/17 Thu 11/30/17 

2  Planning Mon 5/15/17 Thu 6/15/17 

3  Design Fri 6/16/17 Thu 11/30/17 

4 Building 26A HVAC & Classroom Utilization- Phase II Tue 10/3/17 Fri 9/14/18 

5  Planning (Swing Space) Wed 11/1/17 Thu 2/15/18 

6  Bid+Award Tue 10/3/17 Thu 12/28/17 

7  Construction Thu 3/1/18 Wed 8/15/18 

8  Close Out Thu 8/16/18 Fri 9/14/18 

9 Building 26D HVAC +Room 3411- Phase Ill Tue 10/3/17 Tue3/19/19 

10  Bid+Award Tue 10/3/17 Thu 12/28/17 

11  Planning (Swing Space) Thu 8/16/18 Thu 8/30/18 

12  Construction Mon 9/3/18 Fri  2/15/19 

13  Close Out Mon 2/18/19 Tue 3/19/19 

 


